
 
 

 
 

  
 

 

PPRROOGGRRAAMMMMEE  
 
09:00-09:15 Registration 
09:15-09:20  Welcome and introduction 
  Giuseppe Remuzzi, Italy 
09:20-10.30  
SSeessssiioonn  II  
  Genetic aspects of aHUS 
  Marina Noris, Italy 
CCaassee  pprreesseennttaattiioonn  
  Piero Ruggenenti, Italy 
  Jeff Saland, USA 
  Rosanna Coppo, Italy 
  Chantal Loirat, France 
  Pilar Sanchez-Corral, Spain 
  Jose Maria Cruzado-Garrit, Spain 
  Albert Bensman, France  
  
10:30-11:00 Coffee 
 

CCOONNGGRREESSSS  VVEENNUUEE  
Clinical Research Center for Rare Diseases Aldo e Cele Daccò 
Villa Camozzi - 24020 - Ranica (Bergamo, Italy)  

OORRGGAANNIIZZIINNGG SSEECCRREETTAARRIIAATT  
Monica Lena - Daniela Riceputi 
lena@marionegri.it - riceputi@marionegri.it 
Clinical Research Center for Rare Diseases Aldo e Cele Daccò  
Villa Camozzi - 24020 - Ranica (Bergamo, Italy) 
tel. +39-03545351 - fax. +39-0354535373 
http://www.villacamozzi.marionegri.it 

PPAARRTTIICCIIPPAANNTTSS 
Zivile Bekassy, Sweden 
Lund University, Sweden 
Zivile.bekassy@skane.se 

Albert Bensman, France 
Armand Trousseau Hospital, Paris, France 
a.bensman@trs.ap-hop-paris.fr 

Michele Colledan, Italy 
Ospedali Riuniti Hospital, Bergamo, Italy 
mcolledan@ospedaliriuniti.bergamo.it 

Rosanna Coppo, Italy 
Regina Margherita Hospital, Torino, Italy 
rosanna.coppo@unito.it 

Jose Maria Cruzado-Garrit, Spain 
Hospital de la CSU de Bellvitge, Hospitalet de Llobregat, 
Barcelona, Spain 
jcruzado@idibell.org 
Veronique Fremeaux-Bacchi, France 
Hopital George Pompidou, Paris Cedex, France 
veronique.fremeaux-bacchi@hop.egp.ap-hop-paris.fr 
Bruno Gridelli, Italy 
ISMeTT, Palermo, Italy 
bgridelli@ismett.edu 

Aurelia Liutkus, France 
Pediatric Department, Lyon, France 
aurelia.liutkus@chu-lyon.fr 

Chantal Loirat, France 
Hôpital Robert Debré, Paris, France 
chantal.loirat@rdb.ap-hop-paris.fr 
Christian Hugo, Germany 
Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg, Erlangen, Germany 
christian.hugo@rzmail.uni-erlangen.de 

Pat J. Mc Kiernan, UK 
Birmingham Children’s Hospital, United Kingdom 
pat.mckiernan@BCH.nhs.uk 
Marina Noris, Italy 
Clinical Research Center for Rare Diseases 
“Aldo e Cele Daccò”, Ranica - Italy 
noris@marionegri.it 

Giuseppe Remuzzi, Italy 
Clinical Research Center for Rare Diseases  
“Aldo e Cele Daccò”, Ranica - Italy 
gremuzzi@marionegri.it 

Santiago Rodriguez de Cordoba, Spain 
Centro de Investigaciones Biológicas (CSIC), Madrid, Spain 
srdecordoba@cib.csic.es 
Piero Ruggenenti, Italy 
Clinical Research Center for Rare Diseases 
“Aldo e Cele Daccò”, Ranica - Italy 
pruggenenti@ospedaliriuniti.bergamo.it 

Jeff M. Saland, USA 
Recanati/Miller, Mount Sinai Medical Center, New York, USA 
jeff.saland@mssm.edu 

Pilar Sanchez-Corral, Spain 
Hospital Universitario La Paz, Madrid, Spain 
psanchez.hulp@salud.madrid.org 

Christine Skerka, Germany 
Hans-Knöll-Institut für Naturforschung, Jena, Germany 
skerka-zipfel@web.de 

Peter F. Zipfel, Germany 
Hans-Knöll-Institut für Naturforschung, Jena, Germany 
peter.zipfel@hki-jena.de 

SSeessssiioonn IIII 
OOppeenn  ddiissccuussssiioonn  aammoonngg  ppaarrttiicciippaannttss  
11:00-12:30 Discussion  
12:30-13:30 Lunch  
13:30-14:00 Presentation of the draft protocol 
  Jeff Saland, Piero Ruggenenti, 
  Giuseppe Remuzzi 
 
SSeessssiioonn  IIIIII  
MMeeeett  tthhee  ddooccttoorrss::      
AAnn  ooppeenn  ddiissccuussssiioonn  bbeettwweeeenn  ppaattiieennttss  aanndd  ddooccttoorrss    
 
14:00-16:00 Experts will explain what is HUS  
  and how it has been and will be treated 
 

LLaasstt  UUppddaattee::  DDeecceemmbbeerr  1133tthh,,  22000077  

SSCCIIEENNTTIIFFIICC  SSEECCRREETTAARRIIAATT  
Sara Gamba, Research Nurse 
raredis@marionegri.it 


